ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

ROHS Compliant Yes
Specifications
Part Number Breakdown
NGAW    1032S     1R60G     S1   TR   F
Series
1R60G = Center Frequency
1032S = Case Size
RoHS Compliant
TR = Tape & Reel Packaging
Internal Performance Code
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 8/6/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Dimension Drawing & Dimensions (mm)
Mark L W T A B C D
Dimensions (mm) 10 ± 0.2 3.2 ± 0.2 1.5 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.2 2.7 ± 0.2 1.0 ± 0.2 0.3 +0.1/-0.2
*The matching circuits and LC component values are based on our evaluation board. The actual matching circuits need to be
adjusted when the antenna is applied in the customer’s design, because the antenna impedance is easily affected by PCB layout
Recommended Land Pattern
NGAW1032S1R60GS1TRF
GNSS L1 & 2.4 GHz Multilayer Chip Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 8/6/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
3
Electrical Performance
NGAW1032S1R60GS1TRF
GNSS L1 & 2.4 GHz Multilayer Chip Antenna
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 8/6/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
4
Test Conditions